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工作坊  WORKSHOP

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

MOVIE SCREENING/
DESIGN DIALOGUES708 S709 TASTE KITCHEN(H113)

LITTLE GIRAFFE'S
ADVENTURE IN

THE URBAN JUNGLE
[SESSION 1]

HOME RECIPE
ON GANGCAI PLATE

[SESSION 1]

11:00 - 13:00

BAGGAZINE
[SESSION 1]

17:30 - 19:30

PRINTMAKING
MANUAL MACHINE 
(PLANT-THEMED)

[SESSION 1]

14:30 - 16:00

SIGNCRAFT
WORKSHOP
[SESSION 1]

14:30 - 16:00

HOME RECIPE
ON GANGCAI PLATE

[SESSION 2] 

14:30 - 16:00

“DETOUR X LIFE IS ART "
MOUNT DAVIS:

FROM CITADEL TO CAMPUS
SCREENING AND SHARING

14:30 - 16:30

11:00 - 13:00

“THE FELT CITY" - 
CREATIVE NEEDLE

FELTING WORKSHOP
[SESSION 1]

11:00 - 13:00

19/11

deTour x Life is Art 《摩星嶺下》放映及分享會

長頸鹿的城市森林冒險

港彩碟上的家傳食譜

港彩碟上的家傳食譜
城市氈氈樂-創意毛氈工作坊

版畫手動製作機(植物篇)

袋誌

無聲解碼工作坊

電影放映/設計講座 
實驗廚房


